
12/2/2024 5:39:13 PM

Bus Stop Locations For SS 250AM SUNSET PS AM SUNSET PS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:19 am

START

SUNSET AVE

7:21 am

STOP

PARKER RD @ CHINOOK CT [E]

(1)

7:22 am

STOP

PARKER RD @ WILD ROSE DR [E]

(2)

7:24 am

STOP

PARKER RD @ MEADOWLARK DR [NE]

(3)

7:25 am

STOP

PARKER RD @ NOBLE LN - SOUTH ENTRANCE [N]

(4)

7:27 am

STOP

SALAMO RD @ HOODVIEW AVE [SE]

(5)

7:30 am

END

ROSEMONT RD @ MEADOWLARK DR [SW]

(6)

7:35 am

DEST

SUNSET ELEM BUS ZONE

(7)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:39:13 PM

Bus Stop Locations For SS 251AM SUNSET PS AM SUNSET PS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:13 am

START

SUNSET AVE

7:14 am

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ WALNUT ST [NE]

(1)

7:15 am

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ PINE ST/1748 SUNSET [E]

(2)

7:18 am

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ SUNSET CT [N]

(3)

7:20 am

STOP

4353 IMPERIAL STREET [N]

(4)

7:22 am

STOP

IMPERIAL DR @  ROCKRIDGE DR [N]

(5)

7:26 am

STOP

RIVERVIEW DR @ ROCKRIDGE DR [NW]

(6)

7:30 am

DEST

SUNSET ELEM BUS ZONE

(7)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:39:13 PM

Bus Stop Locations For SS 252AM SUNSET PS AM SUNSET PS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:18 am

START

PONDERAY DR

7:18 am

STOP

PONDERAY DR @ CHAPARREL DR [N]

(1)

7:24 am

STOP

BEACONHILL DR @ IMPERIAL DR [W]

(2)

7:27 am

STOP

BEACON HILL DR @ FAIRHAVEN DR [SE]

(3)

7:30 am

STOP

FAIRHAVEN DR @ FAIRHAVEN CT [SW]

(4)

7:31 am

STOP

FAIRHAVEN DR @ SUSSEX ST [SW]

(5)

7:35 am

DEST

SUNSET ELEM BUS ZONE

(6)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:39:13 PM

Bus Stop Locations For SS 253AM SUNSET PS AM SUNSET PS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:20 am

START

SALAMO RD

7:22 am

STOP

PARKER RD @ WILD ROSE DR [W]

(1)

7:27 am

STOP

PARKER RD @ MAXFIELD DR [W]

(2)

7:30 am

STOP

WHITE SALMON CT @ SUMMER RUN DR [W]

(3)

7:35 am

DEST

SUNSET ELEM BUS ZONE

(4)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:39:13 PM

Bus Stop Locations For SS 254AM SUNSET PS AM SUNSET PS AM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:16 am

START

ROSEMONT RD

7:17 am

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ GLORIA DR [W]

(1)

7:20 am

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ RIDGE LN [NW]

(2)

7:21 am

STOP

CORNWALL ST @ CAMBRIDGE ST [N]

(3)

7:23 am

STOP

2769 LANCASTER ST [NE]

(4)

7:30 am

STOP

SKYLINE DR @ WOODWINDS CT [N]

(5)

7:35 am

DEST

SUNSET ELEM BUS ZONE

(6)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024


